

Headwall Partners Announces Publication of "Strategies to Accelerate Growth in the Steel Sector"

Greenwich, CT, March 22, 2018 – <u>Headwall Partners LLC</u> ("Headwall Partners" or "Headwall"), an independent corporate finance and strategic advisory firm focused on the steel metals & mining industries today released the publication titled "Strategies to Accelerate Growth in the Steel Sector."

This publication is the release of the presentation slides associated with a speech given by Peter J. Scott, Founder and Managing Partner of Headwall, at the Platts 14th Annual Steel Markets North American Conference that was held on March 21, 2018 in Chicago. The materials examine the question, "What strategies should companies consider to grow their businesses in today's optimistic times?" Mr. Scott and his team completed a detailed financial study as well as a survey of steel industry executives that yielded interesting implications for all sector participants.

Further access to Headwall's presentation can be found at https://www.headwallpartners.com/news.html.

##

About Headwall Partners

Headwall Partners LLC is a corporate finance and strategic advisory firm focused on the steel & metals industry. Led by veteran investment banker Peter J. Scott, Headwall Partners provides strategic advice on mergers and acquisitions, debt and equity private placements, restructurings, valuations, and other financial services. Clients rely on Headwall Partners for its in-depth industry knowledge, candid advice, and intellectual rigor. Headwall Partners conducts its business in alliance with affiliate firms in order to augment Headwall's industry expertise with the specific product expertise of its affiliates. Headwall Partners is based in Greenwich, Connecticut, and serves clients globally. To learn more about Headwall Partners, please visit www.headwallpartners.com.

Transactions in securities are executed by a registered broker dealer.

Contact:

Peter J. Scott
Managing Partner
+1 855-432-3925
peter.scott@headwallpartners.com

For Media Inquiries:

Vivian Chen
Managing Director
+1 347-481-3711
vivian.chen@citigatedr.com